
Minister Schedule

10-4-25 to 11-9-25

Mass Date & Time Euch. Minister Reader Server Usher

Sat 10/04/2025 Pappas,Rose Wimmer,Kathleen Holland,Vivian Pettit,Stephen

4:30 PM Tyrrell,Mary Lou Sustar,Caroline English,John

Sun 10/05/2025 Nowak,Greg Young Vincentians, Young Vincentians, Young Vincentians,

10:00 AM Meyer,Kevin

Sat 10/11/2025 Poole,Sharon Sustar,Siena Sustar,Elizabeth English,John

4:30 PM Orlet,David Sustar,Margaret

 Sun 10/12/2025 North,Sarah Vick,Karen Brown,Ethan Stein,Bill

10:00 AM Hipp,Cora Bowie, Grayson McGlynn,Stephen

Bowie, Harrison North,Josh

Sat 10/18/2025 Bainter,Michelle Butters,Bo Riley,Kilian English,John

4:30 PM Waite,Mary Sierra,Gregory

Sun 10/19/2025 Hoffmann,Kim O'Gara,John Phelps,Campbell Hoffmann,Ben

10:00 AM Skaer,Trish Caraballo, Finn Rouch,Walter

Gilbert,Alexa North,Josh

McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 10/25/2025 Goelz,Clare Wimmer,Kathleen Hoepker,Henry English,John

4:30 PM Kniker,Lynn Hoepker,Lyla

Sun 10/26/2025 Jung,Connie Mertens,Paul Youngmeyer,Marlena Stein,Bill

10:00 AM Meyer,Becky Geoppo,Lucca McGlynn,Stephen

Holman,Jayvion North,Josh

Sat 11/01/2025 Bainter, Michelle FAMILY MEMBERS, FAMILY MEMBERS, FAMILY MEMBERS,

4:30 PM Tyrrell,Mary Lou

Sun 11/02/2025 Meyer,Kevin Jones,Michelle James,Emmy Rouch,Walter

10:00 AM Nowak,Greg Campo,Maddy North,Josh

Taylor,Terell McGlynn,Stephen

Stein,Bill

Sat 11/08/2025 Pettit,Stephen SUB NEEDED Hanvey,Harper English,John

4:30 PM Pappas,Rose Hanvey,Norah

Sun 11/09/2025 Hipp,Cora English,Diane North,Lulu Hoffmann,Ben

10:00 AM North,Sarah Campo,Kennedy Stein,Bill

Tidwell,Kelsely McGlynn,Stephen

North,Josh

Please find a Sub or call the office if unavle to minister 618-397-2287 


